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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

25-193737       0000 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-193740       0002 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-193753       0029 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-193761       0050 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 25 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-193861       0551 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 313] SUNSHINE DAIRY FARM - 41 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-193950       0913 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-193978       0951 PD-House/Building Check Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 44 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-194044       1159 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 635] NOVAK - 36 NASON HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-194084       1328 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-194214       1717 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 157 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-194217       1722 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-194223       1727 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 150 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-194229       1743 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 23 LAKE ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-194241       1750 PD-General Info Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 202 LAKE ST @ 87 FOREST ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-194271       1856 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 33 WASHINGTON ST @ 21 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-194310       2017 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-194321       2036 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 446] DEVELLIS - 57 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-194340       2103 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 169 S MAIN ST @ 6 STONEY BROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-194367       2158 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 585] PARTENSKY - 159 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-194399       2345 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

For Date: 10/28/2025  -  Tuesday   

25-194406       0014 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-194421       0044 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-194545       0712 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 393] BENTLEY CHARLES - 68 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-194551       0728 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-194766       1523 PD-Animal Complaint Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 607] PECK - 15 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-194770       1734 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 78 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-194769       2030 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 388] HALLETT - 100 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-194784       2200 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 237 WASHINGTON ST @ 272 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-194847       2231 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] NEAR NATICK TOWN LINE - ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-194884       2341 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 54 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

For Date: 10/29/2025  -  Wednesday   

25-194902       0033 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 584] DODD - 210 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-194985       0520 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

25-194990       0551 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-195004       0630 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 242] KAPLAN - 68 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-195006       0633 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 116 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

25-195052       0814 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 845] 18 GOULDING ST E - 18 GOULDING ST E
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-195061       0824 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 845] 18 GOULDING ST E - 18 GOULDING ST E
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-195077       0849 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-195086       0906 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 177 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-195152       1111 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-195223       1328 PD-911 Hang Up Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 MCGREGOR DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-195282       1546 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-195331       1710 PD-Assist Other Agency Could Not Locate    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-195372       1848 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-195380       1856 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 49 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-207-AR
           Summons:    MANOEL DE FREITAS, FELICIO I       
           Address:    92 DEPOT ST Apt. #3   MILFORD, MA
               Age:    51
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION *

25-195396       1928 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 129] HOLLAND - 89 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-103-AC

25-195424       2029 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] NATICK TOWN LINE - ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-195429       2042 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-195501       2345 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

For Date: 10/30/2025  -  Thursday   

25-195509       0010 PD-Traffic Enforcement Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

25-195518       0043 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST @ 2 LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler

25-195677       0756 PD-Escort/Transport Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 496] MAYO - 39 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

25-195693       0824 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-195719       0856 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 3] 57 ELIOT ST - 57 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-195775       1013 PD-Burglar Alarm Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 40 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-195818       1138 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] GREEN LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-195911       1410 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-195979       1553 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 928] 60 WASHINGTON ST - 60 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-195999       1619 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 496] MAYO - 39 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-196012       1641 PD-Traffic Enforcement Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-196021       1651 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-196057       1738 PD-Traffic Enforcement Logged    
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-196059       1741 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 160 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-196073       1812 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 307] KINGSLEY - 138 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-196164       2143 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-196192       2325 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
          Location:    [SHE] SHERBORN TOWN LINE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

For Date: 10/31/2025  -  Friday   

25-196213       0018 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-196236       0049 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-196337       0650 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 ELIOT ST @ 36 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-104-AC

25-196340       0658 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] SOUTH ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-196404       0904 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-196408       0908 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-196511       1132 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-196525       1147 PD-General Info Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 HUNTING LN
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-196618       1407 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-196659       1511 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 36 N MAIN ST @ 1 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-105-AC

25-196685       1548 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 174 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-209-AR
           Summons:    MILIEN, MARC ANDRE       
           Address:    56 BOYLSTON ST Apt. #C   BROCKTON, MA
               Age:    34
           Charges:    REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH C90 S23
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE C90 S34J
                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO * C90 S20

25-196686       1553 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 168 WOODLAND ST @ 2 ASH LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-196687       1602 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 5 ZIONS LN @ 11 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-196694       1610 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-196696       1621 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-196698       1631 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-196701       1637 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 530] ARMO - 23 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-196703       1638 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 68 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-196724       1707 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-196731       1720 PD-Lost/Found Property Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-196746       1740 PD-911 Hang Up Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-196809       2012 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] IVY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-196886       2217 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 398] WRIGHT RESIDENCE - 13 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-196938       2324 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-196950       2353 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] NASON HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

For Date: 11/01/2025  -  Saturday   

25-196967       0029 PD-Disturbance Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 LAKE ST @ 90 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-196968       0035 PD-Burglar Alarm Appears Secure    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-197011       0120 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-197017       0125 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-197044       0220 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-197109       0659 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 524] FARM POND RECREATION AREA - 201 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
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25-197213       1022 FD-Lockout No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 398] WRIGHT RESIDENCE - 13 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-197265       1145 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-197301       1244 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-197355       1402 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-197411       1549 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-197417       1556 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-197426       1609 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-197473       1715 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-197475       1719 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-197509       1817 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 20 SOUTH ST @ 138 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-197516       1826 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] HOLLISTON TOWN LINE - WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-197558       2006 PD-Suspicious Activity Gone on arrival    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 9 SAWIN ST @ 25 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-197562       2017 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 8 MILLSTONE DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
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25-197593       2126 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST @ 1 CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-197613       2214 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 12 WASHINGTON ST @ 1 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-197643       2339 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 313] SUNSHINE DAIRY FARM - 41 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-106-AC

For Date: 11/02/2025  -  Sunday   

25-197653       0003 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-197680       0052 PD-Suspicious Activity Checked and Spoke with   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 268] SHERBORN COMMUNITY CENTER - 3 SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-197702       0111 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-197744       0120 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-197760       0147 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-197768       0218 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-197794       0537 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 59 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-197859       0857 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-197876       0947 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-197925       1134 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 660] FLAVELLE - 32 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-197969       1300 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-198053       1623 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 144 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-198064       1647 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 MEADOWBROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-183-OF

25-198134       1845 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-198144       1856 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] WHITNEY DR @ MILLSTONE DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-198145       1901 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] HOLLISTON LINE - WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-198152       1930 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 157 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-198189       2129 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-198196       2144 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-198204       2213 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 24 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-198227       2346 PD-Traffic Enforcement     
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    St. Cyr, Tyler
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